Hannah
Ava
Olivia
Taylor
Greer

MARY KATE
RACHAEL
ALLISON
CAROLINE
ERIN

KENNEDY
KAT

ALLY
AINSLEY
CAITLIN

SOPHIA
CAMILLIA
KAYLIA
LEXIE
BRILEE

PEYTON
KAMRYN
MITSUKI
CATHERINE
ISABELLE

CARLY
CALEIGH
REAGAN
KAITLYN
EMMA

CAMDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Beben

Neal

Huggins

Kingsley

Younghans

TEAM TOTAL

AYNOR HIGH SCHOOL
RICHARDSON
WILKINSON

CANNON

CANADA

McCRACKEN

TEAM TOTAL

BISHOP ENGLAND HS
CARROLL

KLEIN

DOMINAK

WESTERN

MCcAULIFFE

TEAM TOTAL

BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL

BURNETTE
BURNETTE
MCcINTYRE
ADAMS
LARSON
TEAM TOTAL

CHRIST CHURCH
GILLESPIE
WILLIAMS
SEKIDO
SHOFFNER

ROY

TEAM TOTAL

ST. JOSEPH'S
LYVERS
NOONAN
LILLIBRIDGE
DUMIT
CURREN
TEAM TOTAL

106
101
96

102
114
405

89
84
112
126
123
408

71
83
91
107
138
352

72
77
85
90
109
324

75
94
98
119
112
379

76
83
97
91
86
336



ANNA GRACE
JAIDA
CAROLINE
CAROLINE
LAUREN

MADELINE
SAMANTHA
ELIZA
BROOKE
ZOIE

ALIVIA
SHERIDAN
GAYLE
KATLYN
MADISON

CAROLINE
SERA
ADISYN
ANNA
REAGAN

ALYSSA
MADISON
KELSEY
DELIA
SARA

JOHNNA
CHANNING
CASSIDY
KINSLEY
RACHEL

EMERALD HIGH SCHOOL
BROCK

TROTTER

RAMSEY

WHITT

PARRAMORE

TEAM TOTAL

LANDRUM HIGH SCHOOL
REEVES

REEVES

WHITESIDE

MURRAY

BURGESS

TEAM TOTAL

WALHALLA HIGH SCHOOL
DAVIS

McCOY

SHEAR

FORTSON

UNDERWOOD

TEAM TOTAL

WEST OAK
SMITH

SWAN

LYLES

SMITH
MEEKS
TEAM TOTAL

GREER MIDDLE COLLEGE
WADDELL

DAVIS

CRAIG

PARKER

DOSTER

TEAM TOTAL

WARE SHOALS HIGH SCHOOL

MAGAHA
SMITH
CHILDRESS
MABREY

NIX

TEAM TOTAL

80

106
105
107
115
398

96
115
100
99
111
406

87

100
110
109
121
406

87

115
124
107
130
433

96

106
117
121
136
440

81
75
115
110
128
381



ALLISON
JULIE
TAYLOR
REBECCA
CASSIDY

RACHEL
KAYLA
GABY
LEXI

KATHRYN
MOLLY
SYDNEY
HANNAH
MADDY

KAYLEE
ALLY
MEREDITH
ANNA
MARISSA

MADISON
GRACIE
ELL
EMMA
GRAY

MARLEE
BRIANNA
CAROLINE
ALLIE
LAUREN

POWDERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
BANE

SCHOEBEL

BANE

ALLS

COX

TEAM TOTALS

OCEANSIDE COLLEGIATE
RICH

BARTEMEYER

MARTINEZ

LUCARELLI

TEAM TOTAL

MAY RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
THORNE

MINASI

BOWES

HARRIS

ARCHER

TEAM TOTAL

GILBERT
PRICE

MOSS

PRICE

MOSS

SLIGH

TEAM TOTAL

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
JORDAN

TRAYNUM

TRAYNUM

STONE

HAMMOND

TEAM TOTAL

WACCAMAW HS
LORD
HAMMOND
LANKFORD

BIRD

MASSER

TEAM TOTAL

101
93

120
119
127
433

74
82
76
82
314

75
81
87
88

331

90
96
108
103
112
397

77
95
116
107
109
388

96

106
121
106
110
418



JORDAN
EMILY
SYDENEY
TORI
MALLORY

KARLI
TAYLOR
KATHERINE
CAROLINE
ALEXIS

INDIVIDUAL
KIRSTEN
SARAH
HANNAH
CARA
MATTIE
CHESSA
BAILEY

KENNEDY
SOPHIA
RACHEL
PEYTON
CHANNING
KATHRYN
CARLY
GABY
CAMILLIA
MADISON
ANNA GRACE
JOHNNA
MOLLY
KAYLA

LEXI

KAT
CALEIGH
RACHAEL
KAYLIA

MCBEE
KIRKLEY
MCDANIEL
AMERSON
FREEMAN
MCKENZIE
TEAM TOTAL

GEORGETOWN HS

THOMPKINS
STRICKLAND
TAYLOR
SMITH
VAUSE
TEAM TOTAL

QUALIFIERS
KLEE
CHAPPELL
WEBBER
HASTY
PADGET
LEE

TAYLOR

CARROLL
BURNETTE
RICH
GILLESPIE
SMITH
THORNE
LYVERS
MARTINEZ
BURNETTE
JORDAN
BROCK
MAGAHA
MINASI
BARTEMEYER
LUCARELLI
KLEIN
NOONAN
WILKINSON
McINTYRE

97

107
128
137
469

96

113
101
110

420

SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN

LIBERTY
BROOME
INDIAN LAND
SENECA
LORIS

LORIS

71
72
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
85

99
101
102
100

93
103
111



EMMA
ALIVIA
CAROLINE
SYDNEY
HANNAH
MARY KATE
LEXIE
KAYLEE
ALLY
KAITLYN
JULIE
MATTIE
KAMRYN
GRACIE
Olivia
MADELINE
ALYSSA
KARLI
MARLEE
ALYSSA
ALLY
REAGAN
JORDAN
MITSUKI
BROOKE
KIRSTEN
ELIZA
SHERIDAN
CARA

Ava
KATHERINE
ALLISON
SARAH
Taylor
HANNAH
ANNA
CHESSA
CAROLINE
Hannah
JAIDA
MADISON
BRIANNA
ALLIE
MADISON
AINSLEY
CAROLINE
ANNA

CURREN
DAVIS
SMITH
BOWES
HARRIS
RICHARDSON
ADAMS
PRICE
DOMINAK
DUMIT
SCHOEBEL
PADGET
WILLIAMS
TRAYNUM
Huggins
REEVES
WADDELL
THOMPKINS
LORD
WADDELL
MOSS
LILLIBRIDGE
KIRKLEY
SEKIDO
MURRAY
KLEE
WHITESIDE
McCOY
HASTY
Neal
TAYLOR
BANE
CHAPPELL
Kingsley
WEBBER
MOSS

LEE
RAMSEY
Beben
TROTTER
DAVIS
HAMMOND
BIRD
DAVIS
WESTERN
WHITT
SMITH

86
87
87
87
88
89
90
90
91
91
93
93
%94
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
98
99
99
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
102
102
103
103
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107



SYDENEY
EMMA
MEREDITH
BRILEE
KATLYN
GRAY
GAYLE
CAROLINE
LAUREN
KINSLEY
ZOIE
BAILEY
ALLISON
ISABELLE
MARISSA
TAYLOR
Greer
LAUREN
SAMANTHA
SERA
CASSIDY
ELL
KELSEY
KELSEY
CATHERINE
REBECCA
TAYLOR
MADISON
DELIA
CAROLINE
DELIA
ERIN
ADISYN
CAROLINE
CASSIDY
TORI
RACHEL
REAGAN
SARA
SARA
MALLORY
CAITLIN
ALEXIS
EMILY
MADDY

AMERSON
STONE
PRICE
LARSON
FORTSON
HAMMOND
SHEAR
SMITH
MASSER
MABREY
BURGESS
TAYLOR
CANNON
ROY

SLIGH
STRICKLAND
Younghans
PARRAMORE
REEVES
SWAN
CHILDRESS
TRAYNUM
CRAIG
CRAIG
SHOFFNER
ALLS

BANE
UNDERWOOD
PARKER
LANKFORD
PARKER
McCRACKEN
LYLES
CANADA
COoxX
FREEMAN
NIX

MEEKS
DOSTER
DOSTER
MCKENZIE
MCcAULIFFE
VAUSE
MCDANIEL
ARCHER

107
107
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
111
111
112
112
112
113
114
115
115
115
115
116
117
117
119
119
120
121
121
121
121
123
124
126
127
128
128
130
136
136
137
138



